2024HA00112
2024HA00137
2024H001490
2024H003963
2024H0O05229
2024H0O05647
2024H0O06199
2024H006262
2024H006304
2024H006305
2024H0O06306
2024H0O06307
2024H0O06308
2024H0O06309
2024H006310
2024H006311
2024H0O06315
2024H0O06316
2024H0O06317
2024H0O06318
2024H0O06319
2024H0O06320
2024H006321
2024H006322
2024H006331
2024H0O06333
2024H0O06334
2024H006341
2024H006342
2024H006343
2024H006344
2024H0O06345
2024H0O06346
2024H006347
2024H0O06350
2024H006353
2024H0O06356
2024HO06366
2024H0O06439

Typ

rjr rjx rfrrrrxrrrrxrrxrrr T T T T I IT|T IT|T T|T IT|T NN

H

20240106728 O
20240109458 O
20240112173 O
20240113115 O
20240113199 O
20240113496 O
20240114086 O
20240114115 O
20240114418 O
20240114562 O
20240114710 O
20240114838 O
20240114965 O
20240114972 O
20240114998 O
20240115074 O
20240115289 O
20240115333 O
20240115405 O
20240115412 O
20240115752 O
20240115771 O
20240115793 O
20240115896 O
20240115913 O
20240116019 O

ENT

SO
CcpP

SO
LC
CP
CcpP
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
CcpP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CpP
CcpP
SO
CP
CcP
CP
SO
CcP
LC
CP
CP
CP

EX/WV CDE

E
E
E
W
E
W
E
E
E
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
W

COLE KELTIE B

URBANGINEER

JEFFERY RONALD DERE

CHRISTENE SUZANNE HERNANDEZ
CARLOS SALVADOR AGUILAR GARCIA
DYLAN MATTHEW JOHNSON
MICHAEL AARON WILCOX

RYAN EDWARD ALARI

ZACHARY ALLEN BROWN

SPENCER NOBLE HALL

DOMINIK FRANCIS LONDON
JOSHUA LUKE BENDER

LAWRENCE ROBERT BEADER
RANDY R LOPEZ

ALEJANDRO COUSINO

DESTINY JOLIE RITCHIE

JOSE ROBERT GRANDOS-FRIAS
LOGAN FLOYD GARRETT

LUIS OMAR GALVAN

MELISSA HOPE LIRA

MICHAEL ROBERT GREEN

NORMA ALICIA MONTES

OSCAR JACOB JANKOWSKI

JASON CHANCE GARNER

ADRIAN AARON RICO

ALEXANDER DORIAN MCATEE

LYRIC HARPER CLARKE

ALFRETZ JOSE DELA CRUZ COSTELO
MATTHEW DEAN STRUB

JULIAN DANIEL VILLESCAS
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT BOND

JOSE ARMANDO CONDE

RAFAEL VICTOR CARRERA

DAMIEN PAYMAN ALEXANDER
NACHSHON DILION

JESUS HERNANDEZ JR RAMIREZ
JUSTIN DAVID BONDS

IAN ORION BURKE

MICHAEL JAMES MEYER

FLOOR TO CEILING REMODELING & RESTORATION
BEARTOOTH WATER JETTING CONCRETE RELATED SERVICES
MC CALIFORNIA PAINTING INC
ALBERTO PLUMBING INC

JOE A CALLAWAY

CT REFRIGERATION

MNZ REMODELING INC

MARIANO RUBIN DE CELIS

RCK CONCRETE LLC

LUXURY BATH DESIGNS OF ORANGE COUNTY INC
IVD ELECTRICAL

MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ CRUZ

FLUX TECHNICIAN

LEMAS LANDSCAPING CORPORATION
RUIZ LANDSCAPING SERVICES INC
TAHOE CARE PAINTING

BMS PLUMBING

SILVER FOX COOLING AND HEATING
AGC CONSTRUCTION CORP
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION
VALTY GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
CASTILLO'S PLUMBING

AZUL POOLS LLC

MERAKI POOLS & SPAS INC
KORNERSTONE BUILDERS INC
ASPEN MECHANICAL INC

License

Mailing address
1112470 19197 GOLDEN VALLEY ROAD 401
1122417 1484 POLLARD RD
160101 1415 EDDINGTON LANE
0 2402 VALERIA ST
160098 626 E PRINCETON AVE
160099 4247 SPRINGFIELD STREET
0 67 SUNSHINE DR
0 4223 CONQUISTA AVENUE
0 1339 N PARSELL
0 103 MABLE LEAF LN
0 100 ZOO LN 322
0 240 WEST 300 SOUTH
0 2664 E OAKLAND ST
0 3400 N 1200 W ST
0 1030 BRIGHTON CT
0 12054 CLARK STREET APT 106
160100 15609 ATHOL ST
0 3484 E 13 MILE RD
0 12236 AVE 424
0 4512 N THORNWOOD AVE
0 6816 POPPY CT
0 10 E MACARTHUR BLVD 362
0 820 JONATHAN LANE
0 48 KASTEN RUN
0 472 N WALCH ST
0 915 DIAMOND ST UNIT 3
0 11304 VISTA SORRENTO PKWY T300
0 5082 S HERITAGE PASEO
0 819 COWAY RD STE E
0 3632 STELLARCT
0 420 MINER ROAD
0 2151 OAKLAND RD SPC 430
0 118 CYPRESS CT
0 2321 G STREET APT 9
0 1580 OAKLAND RD C202
0 1270S 8TH ST
0 901 PAGE AVE C/O TESLA,ENERGY OPERATIONS INC
0 251 TIMBERLODGE RD
0 16594 YOU BET RD
0 3262 AVALON PKWY
0 1713 MIDFIELD STREET
0 190 N MERIDIAN AVE SPC 1
0 623 NORTH MACLAY
555222 15 MACOMBER ROAD
0 22330 FOXHALL DR
0 840 PAMELA LN
0 3566 BESWICK STREET
0 1259 LYNN AVE
0 6414 E HIGHTREE LANE
0 1241 N EAST ST SPC 103
0 1611 DUNBAR LINE
0 688 ARCADIA DRIVE
0 121 HAWTHORNE WAY
0 3204 MAYFAIR DR
0 PO BOX 2684
0 1691 SEE CANYON RD
0 114 AGOSTINO
0 1403 W 9TH ST
0 925 N SUMMER ST
0 2404 TITLEIST COURT
0 320 NORTH Z
0 1820 EMPIRE INDUSTRIAL COURT,SUITE J
0 518 W RUBY DRIVE
0 656 FIPPINS AVENUE
0 15908 SAN FERNANDO MISSION BLV

SANTA CLARITA
LOS GATOS
DALY CITY

DOS PALOS
FRESNO

SIMI VALLEY
GALT
LAKEWOOD
MESA

EASLEY

SANTA ANA
VERNAL
GILBERT

LEHI
SCHAUMBURG
MORENO VALLEY
FONTANA
PARIS

OROSI
DAVENPORT
ARVADA
SANTA ANA
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
DAHLONEGA
PORTERVILLE
REDONDO BEACH
SAN DIEGO
ONTARIO
BURLINGAME
FREMONT
ORINDA

SAN JOSE
HERCULES
SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
FRESNO
FREMONT

LOS GATOS
GRASS VALLEY
PERRIS
BOZEMAN
RIALTO

SAN FERNANDO
DANVILLE
CORONA

EL CAJON

LOS ANGELES
SAN JOSE
ORANGE
ANAHEIM
BISHOP
VACAVILLE

SAN RAFAEL
SACRAMENTO
KINGS BEACH
SAN LUIS OBISPO
IRVINE

SANTA ANA
ANAHEIM
STOCKTON
LOMPOC
SANTA ROSA
PLACENTIA
YUBA CITY
GRANADA HILLS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
SC
CA
uT
AZ
uT

CA
CA
Ml
CA

co
CA
Ml
GA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91387
95032
94014
93620
93704
93063
95632
90713
85203
29640
92701
84078
85795
84043
60193
92557
92335
49338
93647
52806
80007
92707
48302
30533
93257
90277
92130
91762
94010
94538
94563
95131
94547
95816
95131
93702
94538
95033
95945
92571
59715
92376
91340
94526
92883
92020
90023
95122
92867
92805
93514
95687
94903
95864
96143
93405
92614
92703
92805
95206
93436
95403
92870
95991
91344

Date Posted

Examinee Name

20250219 KELTIE BRYN COLE
20250219 CALOR MA DA NESCHT
20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219 COREY JAMES DENNY
20250219 PATRICK WILLIAM MCNAMEE
20250219 EDUIN ABELI MEMBRENO_CRUZ
20250219

20250219 JOE A CALLAWAY

20250219

20250219 AKEEL ZARKANY

20250219 MARIANO RUBIN DE CELIS
20250219 RAUL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
20250219

20250219 IVAN VEJAR DELGADO
20250219 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ CRUZ
20250219 ISAIAH ANDREW LEOS
20250219 ELMAR RAMIRO MAZARIEGOS GRAMAJO
20250219 SILVESTRE RUIZ ZEPEDA
20250219 GUILLERMO RAMIREZ GONZALEZ
20250219 BENJAMIN MAGDY SIAM
20250219

20250219 ANGEL LUIS GUTIERREZ
20250219 JOSEPH MICHAEL SANCHEZ
20250219 LINO ROJAS VALTIERRA
20250219 ISMAEL CASTILLO-HERNANDEZ
20250219 ARTHUR PHILIP HOFFMANN
20250219 ALBERT ORLANDO CUBIAS
20250219 KARRIE ANNE TURNER
20250219

Examinee Class
HAZ
HAZ

D06
C33

B-2
C33
C-8

C10
C10
Cc60
Cc27
c27
C33
C36

oo}

C36
C53
C53

Class
HAZ,
HAZ,

C20,B,C16,C36,



20240116021 O
20240116048 O
20240116049 O
20240116104 O
20240116303 O
20240116339 O
20240116343 O
20240116345 O
20240116346 O
20240116347 O
20240116349 O
20240116352 O
20240116353 O
20240116354 O
20240116355 O
20240116357 O
20240116359 O
20240116360 O
20240116361 O
20240116362 O
20240116363 O
20240116364 O
20240116365 O
20240116366 O
20240116370 O
20240116371 O
20240116372 O
20240116374 O
20240116375 O
20240116377 O
20240116396 O
20240116397 O
20240116398 O
20240116402 O
20240116404 O
20240116406 O
20240116407 O
20240116408 O
20240116409 O
20240116430 O
20240116445 O
20240116450 O
20240116451 O
20240116452 O
20240116476 O
20240116504 O
20240116531 O
20240116533 O
20240116602 O
20240116604 O
20240116605 O
20240116606 O
20240116629 O
20240116634 O
20240116689 O
20240116694 O
20240116727 O
20240116782 O
20240116785 O
20240116787 O
20240116797 O
20240116800 O
20240116801 O
20240116804 O
20240116806 O
20240116808 O

CP
LC
LC
SO
LC
SO
CcpP
SO
LC
SO
SO
SO
CpP
SO
LC
CP
CpP
CP
CpP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CcP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CcP
CcpP
SO
SO
CP
CcpP
SO
LC
SO
CcpP
SO
CcP
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
SO
LC
SO
CcpP
CcpP
CP
SO
SO
LC
CcpP
CcpP
SO
SO
CP
LC
CcP
CcpP
CP
CP
CP

PINNACLE PRECISION PLUMBING INC
NDB CONSTRUCTION LLC

ALTURA CAULKING N SEALANTS LLC
DIEGO VALDEZ

UNITY MOSAICS LLC

ANDREWS FENCING

GRM BUILDERS INC

PRO-VISION CONSTRUCTION

EEA CONSTRUCTION LLC

ELITE PAINTWORKS

MBG CONSTRUCTION

TAPIA ROOFING

UNITED LANDSCAPING

JIM MITCHELL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
C STRUPP CONSTRUCTION LLC

M3D CONCRETE

M B W BUILDERS

CRUZ CONSTRUCTION INC

DATA INSIGHTS COMMUNICATION INC
CITY 21 CONSTRUCTION

OROZCO WELDING

VISIONARY CABINET DESIGNS

SPC PLUMBING

PURESCAPE LANDSCAPING INC
DESERT GREEN ARTIFICIAL GRASS
SCUBA POOL REPAIR INC

GARCIA'S ROOFING

HOLLAND PRECISION CONSTRUCTION
PREFERRED POWER ELECTRIC

IV PILLARS CONSTRUCTION

FIRM FOUNDATION HEATING AND COOLING
RF REMODELING AND RENOVATION
GREENLEE COMMUNICATIONS
SILVER COAST DRYWALL

CARLOS THE PLUMBER

GOOSE TILE

BRONSON'S ELECTRIC LLC

EDWING DOMINGO GONZALEZ
ARAZ CONSTRUCTION INC

HART BUILDING COMPANY

NUNEZ DEMO & HAUL

D AND K ELECTRICAL

ELITE ELEVATOR SERVICE LLC
CUMMINS SIGNATURE POOLS LLC
AMORPHOUS STUDIO LLC
CAPISTRANO AG LLC

CONCRETE SOLUTIONS

RENEW CONSTRUCTORS AND MANAGEMENT LLC
RUIZ BRUSH WORKS

GABRIEL CARPET & FLOORING INC
VILLA AND SON'S CONCRETE SERVICES
LA BUILDERS STUDIO

DOGWOOD CONSTRUCTION

SIGHT & SOUND TECHNOLOGIES
STILA CONTRACTOR LLC

ELKOAL CONSTRUCTION INC

RITE WAY CONSTRUCTION INC

TCS CONSTRUCTION

DAVID WARNER

HYMES DEVELOPMENT INC

RVAT CONTRACTORS LLC

FONYA CONSTRUCTION INC
CUSTOM BUILDERS BY DESIGN INC
KT COOK PLUMBING INC

MAVRIK WINDOWS & DOORS INC
WISE REMODELING

799939 255 SUNOL STREET
0 1646 DOLPHIN DRIVE
1121042 1052 GRAND AVENUE #8
0 9140 SWINTON AVENUE
0 3938 CALLE CITA STREET UNIT A
0 6616 CARMELWOOD DRIVE
0 905 SADDLE PLACE
0 2106 W NANCY AVENUE
0 10240 CAMARILLO STREET APT 303
0 654 MINERVA STREET
0 1728 LITTLE MORRO CREEK ROAD
0 622 SPLUM AVENUE UNIT A
0 2426 ATH AVENUE 407
0 1881 DORCHESTER AVENUE
0 4365 INTERLAKE ROAD
0 36070 43RD STREET EAST
0 5504 GREENBRIER DRIVE
0 14763 JUNIPER STEET
0 1560 PROSPERITY COURT
0 860 CAMPUS DRIVE APT B214
0 28868 ROAD 148
0 16234 LONDELIUS STREET UNIT B
0 83134 LOS CABOS AVENUE
0 1050 BEECH STREET APT 101
0 52228 MORGAN AVENU
0 800 CRISTICH LANE
0 1135 HOPKINS DRIVE
0 14224 CARNELL STREET
0 36125 CREIGHTON AVENUE,APT 18203
0 210 BONNY KNOLL ROAD
0 15151 3/4 WOODRUFF PL
0 2557 ATRIUM WAY
0 27608 CHURCH AVE
0 1160 S OXNARD BLVD APT 103 B6
0 7923 RUDNICK AVE
0 1321 E INDIAN ROCK RD
0 317 W LA HABRA BLVD STE 101,PMB 422
0 5358 N CERRITOS AVE
0 22036 COLLINS ST APT 32
0 1103 WILADONDA DRIVE
0 13531 SAYRE STREET
0 17100 ROAD 400
0 607 ELMIRA ROAD SUITE 220
0 2334 PEET LANE
0 19315 WELLS DRIVE
0 5106 COSTA RUSTICO
0 1805 ELDER LANE
0 1111 6TH AVENUE STE 550,PMB 883302
0 208 LONG STREET
0 13070 95TH STREET
0 172 YARMOUTH CT
0 15017 VENTURA BOULEVARD
0 112 DOGWOOD DRIVE
936145 P.O. BOX 10770
0 298 HOWE AVENUE APT D
1015253 1041 N ARMSTRONG AVENUE
0 18648 COHASSET STREET
0 1691 W CARPENTER STREET
1133301 1040 FENCE POST WAY
0 PO BOX 623
1131413 1298 PROSPECT STREET STE 27
1124978 15677 LOUKELTON STREET
0 1558 E 25TH STREET
0 25040 CYPRESS STREET
0 15838 ARMINTA STREET #26
0 1550 EL CENTRO AVENUE #1802

SAN JOSE
APTOS

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

NORTH HILLS
SANTA BARBARA
CITRUS HEIGHTS
WOODLAND
PORTERVILLE
TOLUCA LAKE
HAYWARD
MORRO BAY
ONTARIO

SAN DIEGO
TUSTIN
BRADLEY
PALMDALE
RIVERSIDE
HESPERIA

SAN JOSE

DALY CITY
VISALIA

NORTH HILLS
COACHELLA
REDWOOD CITY
COACHELLA
CAMPBELL
DIXON
WHITTIER
MURRIETA
ROSEVILLE
BELLFLOWER
REDDING
BARSTOW
OXNARD
CANOGA PARK
VISTA

LA HABRA
AZUSA
WOODLAND HILLS
LA CANADA
SYLMAR
MADERA
VACAVILLE
ESCONDIDO
TARZANA

SAN CLEMENTE
MODESTO

SAN DIEGO
SUISUN
OAKLAND
VACAVILLE
SHERMAN OAKS
WALNUT CREEK
ZEPHYR COVE
SACRAMENTO
CLOVIS
RESEDA
RIALTO
ROSEVILLE
VISTA

LA JOLLA

LA PUENTE

LOS ANGELES
LOMITA

VAN NUYS

LOS ANGELES

95126
95003
94080
91343
93110
95621
95776
93257
91602
94544
93442
91761
92101
92780
93426
93552
92504
92345
95131
94015
93292
91343
92236
94063
92236
95008
95620
90605
92563
95678
90706
96003
92311
93030
91304
92084
90631
91722
91367
91011
91342
93636
95687
92025
91356
92673
95355
92101
94585
94603
95687
91403
94598
89448
95825
93611
91335
92377
95747
92085
92037
91744
90011
90717
91406
90028

20250219

20250219 NICHOLAS ANTHONY-AMES MARCELLINI
20250219

20250219 DIEGO ERNESTO VALDEZ MURILLO
20250219 KERRY MARTIN RICE,JR
20250219 WALKER KENNETH ANDREWS
20250219 GUILLERMO RIVERA MERLOS
20250219 OMAR FLORES

20250219 ELHAM EBRAHIMIASL

20250219 FRANCISCO BUENO VILLAGOMEZ
20250219 MATTHEW BOHANNON GILES
20250219 PEDRO RICARDO TAPIA HERNANDEZ
20250219 CHRISTOPHER JOEL MARQUEZ
20250219 JIMMIE ALLEN MITCHELL,JR
20250219 CASEY JAMES STRUPP

20250219 MAX MACIAS

20250219 MARBELLA BAHENA

20250219 CHRISTIAN GAUDALUPE CRUZ
20250219 ANTHONY TUAN PHUNG
20250219 OLEG KONONENKO

20250219 GERARDO OROZCO

20250219 MELISSA DE ROSAS

20250219 JERRY TEODULO LAWSON
20250219 MARCO ANTONIO VERDUZCO CASTRO
20250219 JESUS ALFREDO VILLEZCAS AVALOS
20250219 MILES BADEN ANDERSON
20250219 LUIS MANUEL GARCIA

20250219 CHASEN ROY HOLLAND
20250219 MICHAEL ANTHONY RAMIREZ
20250219 AHARON MIKAYELYAN
20250219 J'LON DRAEVON MANNING
20250219 ROMARIO DOS SANTOS FILHO
20250219 HEATH DANIEL GREENLEE
20250219 JOSE LUIS ORTA DIAZ

20250219 CARLOS AUGUSTO VILLATORO TZUL
20250219 GUZMAN GAYTAN CRUZ
20250219 AXEL ARNALDO ACEITUNO
20250219 EDWING DOMINGO GONZALEZ
20250219 SAEID GHARIBVAND SOUSAN
20250219 ARLEN KARL HARTOONIAN
20250219 GUSTAVO NUNEZ

20250219 DALTON LEE HARVAT

20250219 ERIK MATTHEW NELSON
20250219 SHAWN THOMASS CUMMINS
20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219 MICHAEL AARON MOODY
20250219 RICARDO JAVIER RUIZ

20250219 JOSE GABRIEL TELLO PALOMERA
20250219 JOSE ISABEL VILLA

20250219 DANIEL JACOB MATLOUBIAN
20250219 THOMAS NEIL JOHNSON
20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

C36
C54
C10

o2

C21
C10
C11
C53

C33
C15
C-8



20240116817 O
20240116854 O
20240117122 O
20240117259 O
20240117327 O
20240117395 O
20240202212 S
20240203775 R
20240204129 R
20240204405 S
20240204457 S
20240204755 R
20240204756 R
20240204757 R
20240204761 R
20240204769 R
20240204782 R
20240204789 R
20240204791 R
20240204793 S
20240204796 S
20240204798 R
20240204800 S
20240204806 R
20240204807 R
20240204808 R
20240204809 S
20240204811 S
20240204813 S
20240204815 S
20240204816 R
20240204817 R
20240204818 S
20240204836 R
20240204853 S
20240204856 S
20240204863 S
20240204865 R
20240204866 R
20240204867 R
20240204873 S
20240204876 S
20240204890 S
20240204891 S
20240204902 S
20240204903 S
20240204909 S
20240204913 S

SO
SO
CcpP
SO
CpP
SO
CcpP
CP
LC
SO
SO
CcpP
CpP
PA
CcP
LC
LC
CP
PA
CP
CcP
CP
CcpP
CcP
CcpP
CP
CcpP
LC
LC
CcP
CcpP
CP
CcpP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CcpP
LC
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

mmmgmmmmssgmmmmms Mz T E Mg g M2 Mg Mg g gTMMMZIE

DEFENCE FIRE

OG ROOFING

GOOD TO GO CONSTRUCTION
STEWART CONSTRUCTION
LIGHTWEIGHT DEBRIS REMOVAL INC
TRIANGLE BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
BAYVIEW INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC
NIX GRID INC

KO DESIGN BUILD

WEST COAST CUSTOM SOLAR
SANTOS PLUMBING

VIGUS & MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
SOHO CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
VARELA'S PARKING IMPROVEMENT CO
RENOVATION CONSTRUCTION
PRECISION WIRE ELECTRIC LLC
ORIGINAL RICHARD LLC

ARB INC

ALL IN 1 GARAGE DOORS

SUN & POWER

GENERATIONS PAINTING CO

J CARMOUR ROOFING INC

GOLDEN WINTER ROOFING INC
ANVIL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC
TRITON TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC
FATTY FIXIT INC

BLACKGOLD OIL SPREADING
BRANDSAFWAY SERVICES LLC

BSM LLC

PATRIOT CONSTRUCTION CLEAN UP
LASER ELECTRIC INC

DEMATIC CORP

K2V CONCRETE INC

BEUTLER AIR CONDITIONING & PLUMBING

YOON YOUNG DAE
E A CONSTRUCTION
SOLIS RAUL

PROFICIENCY FIRE PROTECTION & PLUMBING INC

SHALOM SKY CONSTRUCTION INC
CSG PAINTING LLC

HOME CONDITIONING
PHENOMENAL POOL PLASTERING
JIMENEZ PAINTING

GIRON FRANCISCO E

BULFORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
BUILDING ANEW BEGINNING

G P C & SONS

POWER AIR AND FIRE

0 3774 PAYTON LANE
0 2621 FULTON AVENUE #35
0 1607 GOLD STREET
0 613 E ARBOR VITAE STREET
0 1564 LA VINE LANE
0 11844 WOODLEY AVE
1019537 2075 WILLIAMS STREET
1048132 3109 TOMLINSON STREET
1111994 220 NEWPORT CENTER DRIVE STE,1108
1110946 3690 SILVARIO CT
1130345 30219 COLE GRADE RD
648028 85 RICKENBACKER CIRCLE
1068890 527 NORTH HIGHWAY STE E
757310 11901 HOLLY COURT
1061635 12968 KAGEL CYN ST
1123905 554 ELK RIDGE WAY
1121725 PO BOX 1768
194079 26000 COMMERCENTRE DR
1061774 PO BOX 3323
1047265 P O BOX 2552
1122729 240 SOUTHSHORE DRIVE
984307 29479 RANCHO CALIFORNIA RD APT,PT 480
1035522 147 NORTH CATALINA ST
998987 8895 RESEARCH DRIVE 200
951869 32234 PASEO ADELANTO STE E1
1003236 2404 BATES DRIVE
987495 2265 WHITE OAK AVE
972968 535 WATT DR STE A
1081151 6457 BLUCHER AVE
1086698 1860 SIERRA GARDENS DRIVE #607
513888 P O BOX 28998
875993 507 PLYMOUTH AVE NE C-9
1127338 1175 SPEAR AVE
795540 965 RIDGE LAKE BLVD
1115034 21315 SPRUCE
1130593 4533 EARHART AVE
1066492 13795 ASTORIA AVE
1024744 2785 PACIFIC COAST HWY E273
1114127 365 E AVE DEL LOS ARBOLES 144
1059517 81015 AVENIDA PAMPLOMA
841171 6333 BODEGA CT
1109912 5347 CHATSWOOD WAY
1100779 2413 QUEENAIRE LN
1100619 13002 WOODCOCK AVE
1124559 3244 CARSON ROAD
900344 7401 CRENSHAW BLVD #357
548527 PO BOX 1665
738741 820 S HOLT AV

TRACY
SACRAMENTO
MARYSVILLE
INGLEWOOD
VISTA

GRANADA HILLS
SAN LEANDRO
BAKERSFIELD
NEWPORT BEACH
COTTONWOOD
VALLEY CENTER
LIVERMORE
SOLANA BEACH
GRAND TERRACE
PACOIMA

SAN JOSE
WILMINGTON
LAKE FOREST
CITRUS HEIGHTS

CANYON COUNTRY

LAKE ELSINORE
TEMECULA
LOS ANGELES
IRVINE

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

DAVIS

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

FAIRFIELD
VAN NUYS
ROSEVILLE
SAN DIEGO
GRAND RAPIDS
ARCATA
MEMPHIS
MISSION VIEJO
SANTA ROSA
SYLMAR
TORRANCE
THOUSAND OAKS
INDIO
EASTVALE
ANTELOPE
MODESTO
SYLMAR
PLACERVILLE
LOS ANGELES
BIG BEAR CITY
LOS ANGELES

95377
95821
95901
90301
92084
91344
94577
93313
92660
96022
92082
94551
92075
92313
91331
95136
90744
92630
95621
91386
92530
92591
90004
92618
92675
95618
91730
94534
91406
95661
921980998
49505
95521
38120
92692
95407
91342
90505
91360
92203
92880
95843
95350
91342
95667
90044
92314
90035

20250219

20250219

20250219 JEREMY WAYNE JOINER
20250219 SEAN MICHAEL STEWART
20250219 WILLIAM FORREST PARRISH
20250219 DRO ALEXAN

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219 ISAAC DAVID MATTHE KULCHIN
20250219 OSCAR REYNALDO SANTOS,JR
20250219

20250219 NIR BERKOVICH

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219 NICHOLAS THEODORE TASICH
20250219

20250219

20250219 ALBERTO PLASCENCIA BRAVO
20250219

20250219 SANTIAGO GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219 PAUL ZACHARY REYNOLDS
20250219

20250219

20250219 MICHAEL JOSEPH VANDAL
20250219 MIGUEL ANGEL VALDEZ
20250219 YOUNG DAE YOON

20250219 EDUARDO MANUEL ALCAZAR
20250219 RAUL SOLIS

20250219

20250219

20250219

20250219 JASON TY GONZALES
20250219 NESTOR EDGARDO ROMERO
20250219 JONATHAN JESUS RIVERA JIMENEZ
20250219 FRANCISCO ESTUARDO GIRON
20250219

20250219 WILLIAM CLINT JOEDEL LONG,JR
20250219 GREGORY PAUL CLAPPER,SR
20250219 ITZHAK BOKOBZHA

D63

C10
C20

C33

C49

C36

C36

C20
C53

C21

C39

C33,
C-7,
C49,
C-7,C10,
D21,
B,
C36,
B,
C36,
B,
C16,C36,
B,
C33,
C20,
C53,
B,
C21,
D12,
C39,
B,

B,



